Facility

AQUATICS

27-Nov

28-Nov

29-Nov

30-Nov

New River Indoor Pool AS4400

0500-1900

CLOSED

0800-1530

1100-1700

1100-1700

0500-1900

Wallace Creek Swimming Pool
COMMUNITY CENTER

Tarawa Terrace Community Center CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED RSVP ONLY 1000-2000

THEATER

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

Theater Admin Office 0800-1200 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 0800-1600
MCB Camp Lejeune Theater CLOSED CLOSED 1800-2030 1430-2000 CLOSED CLOSED
MCAS New River Theater 1730-2000 CLOSED 1730-2000 1530-2100 1330-1600 CLOSED
Midway Park Movie Theater RSVP CLOSED RSVP CLOSED CLOSED RSVP
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