Facility	27-Nov	28-Nov	29-Nov	30-Nov	1-Dec	2-Dec
AQUATICS						
New River Indoor Pool AS4400	0500-1900	CLOSED	0800-1530	1100-1700	1100-1700	0500-1900
Wallace Creek Swimming Pool	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
COMMUNITY CENTER						
Tarawa Terrace Community Center	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	RSVP ONLY	1000-2000
THEATER						
Theater Admin Office	0800-1200	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	0800-1600
MCB Camp Lejeune Theater	CLOSED	CLOSED	1800-2030	1430-2000	CLOSED	CLOSED
MCAS New River Theater	1730-2000	CLOSED	1730-2000	1530-2100	1330-1600	CLOSED
Midway Park Movie Theater	RSVP	CLOSED	RSVP	CLOSED	CLOSED	RSVP